
HSI-SUGAR LAND SUMMER SCHOOL TEACHER SCHEDULE

Summer School Session I
Monday, June 6th - Thursday, June 16th

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

9:00 - 12:00 AM 1:00 - 4:00 PM 9:00 - 12:00 AM 1:00 - 4:00 PM 9:00 - 12:00 AM 1:00 - 4:00 PM 9:00 - 12:00 AM 1:00 - 4:00 PM

Accounting I Art I/Spanish I-II Accounting I Art I/Spanish I-II Accounting I Art I/Spanish I-II Accounting I Art I/Spanish I-II
Ms. Kabani Ms. Botero Ms. Kabani Ms. Botero Ms. Kabani Ms. Botero Ms. Kabani Ms. Botero

mkabani@harmonytx.org lbotero@harmonytx.org mkabani@harmonytx.org lbotero@harmonytx.org mkabani@harmonytx.org lbotero@harmonytx.org mkabani@harmonytx.org lbotero@harmonytx.org 

Room # 102 Room # 310 Room # 102 Room # 310 Room # 102 Room # 310 Room # 102 Room # 310

Algebra I Chemistry Algebra I Chemistry Algebra I Chemistry Algebra I Chemistry 
Mrs. Turgut/Mr. Sahin Mr. Baig Mrs. Turgut/Mr. Sahin Mr. Baig Mrs. Turgut/Mr. Sahin Mr. Baig Mrs. Turgut/Mr. Sahin Mr. Baig
gturgut@harmonytx.org mbaig@harmonytx.org gturgut@harmonytx.org mbaig@harmonytx.org gturgut@harmonytx.org mbaig@harmonytx.org gturgut@harmonytx.org mbaig@harmonytx.org 
nsahin@harmonytx.org nsahin@harmonytx.org nsahin@harmonytx.org nsahin@harmonytx.org 

Room # 309 Room # 311 Room # 309 Room # 311 Room # 309 Room # 311 Room # 309 Room # 311

Biology College Prep-ELA Biology College Prep-ELA Biology College Prep-ELA Biology College Prep-ELA
Ms. Ahmed Ms. Hammen Ms. Ahmed Ms. Hammen Ms. Ahmed Ms. Hammen Ms. Ahmed Ms. Hammen

fahmed@harmonytx.org lhammen@harmonytx.org fahmed@harmonytx.org lhammen@harmonytx.org fahmed@harmonytx.org lhammen@harmonytx.org fahmed@harmonytx.org lhammen@harmonytx.org 

Room # 306 Room # 308 Room # 306 Room # 308 Room # 306 Room # 308 Room # 306 Room # 308

Precalculus/Statistics English I/English II Precalculus/Statistics English I/English II Precalculus/Statistics English I/English II Precalculus/Statistics English I/English II
Ms. Lu Ms. Ladmirault Ms. Lu Ms. Ladmirault Ms. Lu Ms. Ladmirault Ms. Lu Ms. Ladmirault

jlu@harmonytx.org lladmirault@harmonytx.org jlu@harmonytx.org lladmirault@harmonytx.org jlu@harmonytx.org lladmirault@harmonytx.org jlu@harmonytx.org lladmirault@harmonytx.org

Room # 216 Room # 107 Room # 216 Room # 107 Room # 216 Room # 107 Room # 216 Room # 107

US Government/US History English III/English IV US Government/US History English III/English IV US Government/US History English III/English IV US Government/US History English III/English IV
Mrs. Kabani Ms. Hammen Mrs. Kabani Ms. Hammen Mrs. Kabani Ms. Hammen Mrs. Kabani Ms. Hammen

mkabani@harmonytx.org lhammen@harmonytx.org mkabani@harmonytx.org lhammen@harmonytx.org mkabani@harmonytx.org lhammen@harmonytx.org mkabani@harmonytx.org lhammen@harmonytx.org 

Room # 102 Room # 308 Room # 102 Room # 308 Room # 102 Room # 308 Room # 102 Room # 308

All Technology Courses Physics Physics Physics Physics
Mr. Aydogdu Mr. Sahin Mr. Sahin Mr. Sahin Mr. Sahin

aaydogdu@harmonytx.org nsahin@harmonytx.org nsahin@harmonytx.org nsahin@harmonytx.org nsahin@harmonytx.org

Room # 214 Room # 326 Room # 326 Room # 326 Room # 326

PLTW MI/PLTW PBS PLTW MI/PLTW PBS PLTW MI/PLTW PBS PLTW MI/PLTW PBS
Mr. Baig/Dr. Cevik Mr. Baig/Dr. Cevik Mr. Baig/Dr. Cevik Mr. Baig/Dr. Cevik

mbaig@harmonytx.org mbaig@harmonytx.org mbaig@harmonytx.org mbaig@harmonytx.org

ecevik@harmonytx.org ecevik@harmonytx.org ecevik@harmonytx.org ecevik@harmonytx.org 

Room # 311 Room # 311 Room # 311 Room # 311


